Name:

Date:

Anemaux

2

3

10

12

Across 12. Sheep in
7. Squirrel in French?
French? Down
9. Cow 1n French? 1. Chicken in
10. Parrot in French?
French? 2. Elephant in
11. Horse in French?
French? 3. Lizard in
French?

4. Turtle in
French?

5. Buffalo in
French?

6. Owl in French?
8. Dolphin in
French?
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